26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 45 - BMW Championship

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

John McKenna
Mayo

Ten Men

Hilton Mary

19 KC
Lalaland
Merchguy2
Wayne Crosby
Snoopy

Bandits Birdies 1
Wonder From Down Under
Golfer 2

The Rizz

Golfer 1
hhgallag

Tman

Keenan Charles
Bart Tichelman
BBGGR
BroomeDawg
The Cog
Longhorn

LA Tichelman
Bababooeys
Puzzle Queen
Team Reaburn
Corona King
VOLS1

Goss Williams
LeftiesRule
Billy C

GRB-1

Genie

Team Tracy
Birdie Bandits 2
Team Lisk

Dick Dork

The Flying M
Hook'em

Carol Tichelman
Bigkrak

Roto

Fore Scots
Lively Fore
Faversham

JJ team

Action Jaxson
Cman

Hack & Slash
SHED

Left Coast Specialist
Crig's Imported Fools
Pampas or Little Alley
Gracery
Merchguyl
Back9Bruin
urstillout
Woodstock
GoldenBoy IlI
Big Will Golf
GDN Hopefuls
Crig's Fools
Tigers Wood

"Ctrl" + "F" to
search

Team Earnings

118,696,465
115,157,532
113,849,942
113,490,663
111,609,176
110,860,076
108,518,463
108,512,239
107,685,592
107,457,098
106,208,026
105,296,877
104,725,717
103,436,476
102,688,746
101,915,927
101,613,702
101,346,717
100,885,835
99,018,597
98,824,525
98,572,161
98,437,613
97,497,024
97,268,962
96,824,508
96,136,061
95,560,607
95,532,191
95,130,702
95,077,400
95,011,545
94,467,795
94,244,556
93,985,624
92,739,167
92,615,552
92,206,089
92,177,553
91,772,751
91,651,747
91,610,417
91,370,022
91,206,538
91,155,369
91,130,159
90,442,746
90,344,009
90,235,324
89,997,678
89,905,777
89,266,843
88,143,710
87,127,321
86,562,124
85,781,993
85,114,319
84,528,213
82,415,093
82,219,145
81,010,002
80,302,712
78,270,877
75,561,058
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Last Event
FedEx St. Jude
Championship

1

DO U WN

12
10
14
15
16
13
17
19
18
27
24
20
21
22
23
25
33
29
31
30
39
26
32
40

35
38
47
37
41
34
43
36
46
48
42
44
45
53
50
49
52
55
51
54
57
56
59
58
60
61
62
63
64

2 Events Ago
Wyndham
Championship
1
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11
10
15
18
13
14
20
17
16
25
27
19
21
22
24
23
35
31
28
30
42
29
33
45
26
40
34
50
39
36
32
37
38
41
49
47
46
48
53
44
43
52
58
54
51
55
56
59
57
60
61
62
63
64

3 Events Ago
3M Open



